
County:

Planted: Harvested:

Previous Crop: Herbicide: Row Width:

Seeding Rate: Fungicide: Fertilizer:

Tillage: Insecticide: Irrigation:

Entry Brand Trait Seed Trtmt. % H2O Test Wt. Yield/Ac. +/- Ave Yield Rank

1 ProHarvest VT2PRIB Poncho 250 14.0 56.5 175.29 1.8 5

2 ProHarvest VT2PRIB Poncho 250 14.9 58 149.43 -24.0 7

3 Pioneer O-AM 15.3 56.7 146.39 -27.1 8

4 Pioneer O-AM 14.1 58 181.00 7.5 4

1 ProHarvest VT2PRIB Poncho 250 16.1 58.5 201.83 28.4 1

2 Pioneer O-AM 15.0 58 183.41 9.9 2

3 Pioneer O-AM 14.3 57.3 169.21 -4.3 6

4 ProHarvest VT2PRIB Poncho 250 16.3 58 181.16 7.7 3

15.00 57.6 173.46

2020 Harvest Report
Jim and Chris Bonderer

Chillicothe, MO Livingston

Company Representative: Resor Seeds, LLC 4/29/2020 10/10/2020

30"

 ppa ----

General Plot Comments: Two locations in the same field

Hybrid/Variety

6872

8360

P1244

P1138

8404

P1244

P1244

8404

PLOT AVERAGES:

The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith.  ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or 

implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within.  For more information visit our website at www.proharvestseeds.com/plots
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