

2020 Harvest Report

Jim and Chris Bonderer

Chillicothe, MO

County:

Livingston

Company Representative:

Resor Seeds, LLC

Planted:

4/29/2020

Harvested:

10/10/2020

Previous Crop:

Herbicide:

Row Width:

30"

Seeding Rate:

ppa

Fungicide:

Fertilizer:

Tillage:

Insecticide:

Irrigation:

General Plot Comments:

Two locations in the same field

Entry	Brand	Hybrid/Variety	Trait	Seed Trtmt.	% H₂O	Test Wt.	Yield/Ac.	+/- Ave	Yield Rank
1	ProHarvest	6872	VT2PRIB	Poncho 250	14.0	56.5	175.29	1.8	5
2	ProHarvest	8360	VT2PRIB	Poncho 250	14.9	58	149.43	-24.0	7
3	Pioneer	P1244	O-AM		15.3	56.7	146.39	-27.1	8
4	Pioneer	P1138	O-AM		14.1	58	181.00	7.5	4
1	ProHarvest	8404	VT2PRIB	Poncho 250	16.1	58.5	201.83	28.4	1
2	Pioneer	P1244	O-AM		15.0	58	183.41	9.9	2
3	Pioneer	P1244	O-AM		14.3	57.3	169.21	-4.3	6
4	ProHarvest	8404	VT2PRIB	Poncho 250	16.3	58	181.16	7.7	3

PLOT AVERAGES: 15.00 57.6 173.46

The Information contained in this Harvesrt Report is presented in good faith. ProHarvest Seeds, however, makes no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the completeness or the accuracy of the information contained within. For more information visit our website at www.proharvestseeds.com/plots